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Tax Map 70

This map is for illustration purposes only
and should not be used for surveying,
engineering, or site-specific analysis.

While efforts have been made to ensure
the accuracy of this map, Frederick

County accepts no liability or
responsibility for errors, omissions, or

positional inaccuracies in the content of
this map. Reliance on this map is at the
risk of the user.  Created by GIS & Data 

Services Section, Frederick County
Division of Planning.

For detailed water service areas consult
the offical Water Service Areas maps

located at:
Frederick County Division of Planning

12 East Church Street
Frederick, MD 21701

301-600-1138

Water
Service
Areas

-

Date:

NPS- No Planned
         Service

W-1- Connected
W-3- 1-3 Years

W-4- 4-6 Years

W-5- 7-10 Years
PS- Planned Service
      11-20 Years
M-U- Multi-Use
        (Private)

0 600 1,200
Feet

April 8, 2010



NPS

S-3

GLISSANS MILL RD     

OLD ANNAPOLIS RD     

GREEN VALLEY RD     

KIM
ME

L R
D 

    

LIME PLANT RD     

DO
LL

YH
YD

E R
D 

    

BOTTOM RD     

HARRISVILLE RD     

DET
RICK R

D     

CHARLES DR     

MILL
IME CT   

  

0067

0019

0022

0028

0002

0016

0025

0018

0021

0035

0004

0026

0012

0027

0024

0014 0020

0023

0023

0041

0037

0044

0129

0006

0141

01190011

0013

0036 

0110

0019

0105

0015

0038

0076

0135

0077

0143

0145

0143

0135

0107

0286

0097

0143

0138

0034

0106

00610074

0133

0011

0017

0144

0117

0067

0082

0115

0035

0117

0102

0120

0082

00120067

0054

0000 

0041 

0130

0120

0010

0063

0034

0089

0121

0108

01580029

0040

0007

0055

0124

0113

0034

0087

0140

0039

0086

0043

0155

0071

0063

0114

0116
0116

0142

0133

0005

0107

0041 

0075

0060

0082
0123

0041 

0090

0128
0068

0109

0037

0112

0192
0109

0007

0134

0061

0103

0096

0104

0099

0066

0065

0085

0123

0001

0023

0033

0080

0099

0111

0120

0047

0123

0085

0099

0070
0069

0118

1 4
9

52
6

3
87

71706964

36

66

99

62
68

92

67

29

91

61

74

31 34

94 989796

73 81
63

95

76
90

52

32 33 35
44

59

79

45
37

77

53

83

60

22

80
82

78
88

47
39

50
42

85 89

54 58

12

56

86

51

87

49

30
43

24
21

48
40 41

57

10

65

27

11 15

25

1413
2018

16

26 2823
19

75

38
46

93

55

17

84

109 110
100

111
101 103 105

113

104 106
108

112

102

Tax Map 70

This map is for illustration purposes only
and should not be used for surveying,
engineering, or site-specific analysis.

While efforts have been made to ensure
the accuracy of this map, Frederick

County accepts no liability or
responsibility for errors, omissions, or

positional inaccuracies in the content of
this map. Reliance on this map is at the
risk of the user.  Created by GIS & Data 

Services Section, Frederick County
Division of Planning.

For detailed sewer service boundaries
consult the offical Sewer Service Areas

maps located at:
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